
S1600-00-001-0005-20

Juan Jos e  & M artha T Rangel
C.O.C NO. 2008- 11-03

S132'-N264' -E330' -W660' LOT 7 SEC 239, Texas-Mexican Railway

7-04

7-03 7-18

7-00

-00

-35

S1600-00-001-0006-02

-05

S1600-00-000-0037-10

-0046-04

S1600-00-001-0006-00

-0046-05

-03

-0046-00

-07
-00

MANUFACTURED HOME PH 1 SUBD

RAILROAD ESTATES

-33-15

-08

EL CIELO SUBD.

T2100-00-239-0003-

SUBDIVISION

FELIX CHAVEZ JR.
2

1

4

1

2

1

FR
ES

NO
 ST

OR
AG

E U
NI

TS

T2100-00-244-0003-

T2100-00-244-0002-

T2100-00-244-0004-T2
10

0-0
0-2

39
-00

01
-

-01  -02

-03

-00

NO-MISS COMMUNICATIONS

-06
-01

-05
-00

J.D. REAVIS

KENT C. JOHNSON

-01
-23

-02

-18

-05

-03

38

39

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

LIL
Y E

ST
AT

ES

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

2

3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10

45

80 81

35
36

39 373842
4041

34
33
32

46 47 48

31
30
29

51 50 49

44

54

55

5253

43

27
26
25

58

63

59

61

60

62

24
23
2270 71 72

56 57

65 64

68

67

66

69

20
19

75 74 73

18
17

82 83 84

78
7677

79

21

28

16
15
14
13

87 8586

12
11
10

94 95 96

90
89 88

92 93

91

9
8
7

5
4
3

11
1

106

11
0

10
9

108107 6

102

103

113 112

104 105

979899100101

2

11
8 119

1

116

115

11
7

114

4

51

49
50

41
42

48

46
47

45

43
44

33
34

40

38
39

37

35
36

25
26

32

30
31

29

27
28

17
18

24

22
23

21

19
20

9
10

16

14
15

13

11
12

1
2

8

6
7

5

3
4

4

1
23

16
15 2

1

15
16 1

2
23
24

16

1 8

12
14

13
15

1011
9

5
67

3

9

11
10

12

14
13

17
8

9
8

2
7
6
5
4
3

11
10

12
13
14

6
7

5

3
4

19
18

20
21
22

12

7 4

8
10
9
11

67
5

1.
23

5

7

9
8

10

12
11

13
6

7
6

6
5
4
3
2
1

9
8

10
11
12

4
5

3

1
2

15
14

16
17
18

12

8 4

8
10
9
11

67
5

1.
23

10

7

9
8

10

12
11

13
6

7
6

9
5
4
3
2
1

9
8

10
11
12

4
5

3

1
2

15
14

16
17
18

18

17

16

1

2 3 4 5 7 86
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3 4 5
2

7 8 9 10
6

11 12 13 14 15

1

15141312111098765432116151413121110987654321

REDBUD SUBDIVISION B L O C K     4

B L O C K     3B L O C K     1

B L O C K     2

F

46
47

21

22

24

72
71

132

133

146

175

131

134

147

174

130

135

148

173

129

136

149

172

128

137

150

171

127

138

151

170

126

139

152

169

125

140

153

168

124

141

154

167

123

142

155

166

122

143

156

165

121

144

157

164

120

145

158159

160
161
162
163

10
8

10
9

11
0

11
1

11
2

11
3

11
4

11
5

11
6

11
7

11
8

11
9

LAS CRUCES COMMERCIAL SUBD
1

133

96

95

58

57

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21
22

23

40
39

38
37 36

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

59

94

97

132

56 55

131

98

93

60

54

130

99

92

61

53

129

100

91

62

52

128

101

90

63

51

127

102

89

64

50

126

103

88

65

49

125

104

87

66

48

124

105

86

67

47

123

106

85

68

46

122

107

84

69

45

121

108

83

70

44

120

109

82

71

43

119

110

81

72

42

118

111

80

73

41

117

112

79

74

116

113

78

75

115

114

77

76

LAS CRUCES SUBD

13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

ENCINO APT.

G

MONTECRISTO PARK

1

2

80

19

97 98 99 10
0

10
1

10
2

10
3

10
4

10
5

10
6

10
7

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

93

94

95

96

79

54

81

78

55

82

77

56

83

76

57

84

75

58

85

74

59

86

73

60

87

72

61

88

71

62

89

70

63

90

69

64

91

68

65

92

67

66

49
50
51
52
53

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
39383736353433

48 47

41
42
43

44
4546

22 23 24 25

LOT 1

2
3

4

20

7

3
1.
2

6
45

1110
89

12

19

14

12

5

8
1011
9

67

1.

4
23

12

13 4

8
10
9
11

67
5

1.
23

6 5 4 3 2 121

1397 8

11
10 12

1715
14 16 18

13
14
15
16
17
18

6
5

3
4

1
2

7
8

10
9

12
11

13

7

97 8 1210
11

22
6 5 4

8

10
9

12
11

6

17
1614

15 18

3 2 1

5
4
3
2
1

18
17

16

7
8

10
9

11
12

15

6
7

3
4
5

2
1

8

10
9

12
11

6
13

5
4
3
2
1

14

16
15

18
17

11

7

9
8

10

12
11

13
6

7
6

12
5
4
3
2
1

9
8

10
11
12

4
5

3

1
2

15
14

16
17
18LULL SUBDIVISION

25

3

Ma
llo

ry 
Dr

Denver

Araian St

Caleb St

Myra St

Claudia St

Lucy St

Ayssa St

Nohemi

Ta
gle

Sa
lin

as

Ra
ilro

ad
 D

r

Ta
gle

 St

Tanguma St

Ro
dri

gu
ez

 St

Flo
res

 St

Rivera St

Sa
lin

as
 St

Villanueva St

Trevino St

Perales St

Delgado St

Puente St

La
s C

ruc
es

 D
r

Kokopelli Dr

Chicago

Atlanta

Denver St

Ruidoso Dr

Larry Twayne Rd

Hickory St

Boston

Su
ga

r R
d

Monte Cristo Rd Bu
sin

ess

Highway 281

Se
mi

na
ry 

Rd

C10 D10 E10

C9 D9 E9

D8 E8

UD
C 

Zo
nin

g M
ap

Legend
CityBoundary
Agriculture
Auto-Urban Residential
Business Park
Commercial, General
Commercial, Neighborhood
Downtown District
Industrial
Neighborhood Conservation 5
Neighborhood Conservation 7.1
Neighborhood Conservation MH
Suburban Residential
Urban Center
Urban Residential
Urban University

µ

Re
vis

ed
 on

 06
/16

/20
15

D9
Page 30 of 59


